
M A R I N E  C E N T R E  W E E K LY  S C H E D U L E

10:00 am - 10:30 am
10:00 am - 11:00 am
11:00 am - 11:30 am
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:00 pm
11:00 am - 1:00 pm
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

9:00 am - 1:00 pm
10:00 am - 11:00 am
10:30 am - 11:30 am
3:00 pm - 3:30 pm
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:00 am - 11:00 am
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
5:00 pm - 5:30 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
11:00 am - 11:30 am
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:00 am - 10:30 am
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm
2:30 pm - 3:15 pm                                                                                         
5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
10:30 am - 11:30 am
2:00 pm - 2:30 pm
2:30 pm - 3:00 pm
5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

5:00 am - 9:00 am
8:30 am - 12:30 pm
6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

$200
FOC
$250
$175
$175

$145
$800
$790
$300
$140

$190
FOC
$150
$250
$175

$175
FOC
$300
$300
$245

$145
$250
$790
$140
$160

$175
$200
$300
$150
$175

$800
$125
$200
FOC
$245

$2,750
$480
$300

Semi Submarine: “A Mind Immersion Into the Sea”
Free Trial Scuba Diving
Parasailing “Savouring the Skies” (15 mins flight)
Snorkelling: “A Turtle’s Journey”
Traditional Sunset Fishing

Vibrant Underwater Life Snorkelling
Manta Snorkelling or Sandbank Visit by Calypso
Jet-Ski Snorkelling or Dolphin Safari
Discover Scuba Diving for Non-Divers
Dolphin Cruise: “Meet the Messengers of the Sea”

Local Island Visit by Dhoni
Seabob Free Trial
House Reef Snorkelling & Lesson
Parasailing: “Savouring the Skies” (15 mins flight)
Traditional Sunset Fishing

Snorkelling: “A Turtle’s Journey”
Free Trial Scuba Diving
Discover Scuba Diving for Non-Divers
Semi Submarine: “A Mind Immersion Into the Sea”
Sunset Cruise by Dhoni

Vibrant Underwater Life Snorkelling
Parasailing: “Savouring the Skies” (15 mins flight)
Jet-Ski Snorkelling or Dolphin Safari
Dolphin Cruise: “Meet the Messengers of the Sea”
Night Snorkelling

Snorkelling: “A Turtle’s Journey”
Semi Submarine: “A Mind Immersion into the Sea”
Discover Scuba Diving for Non-Divers
House Reef Snorkelling & Lesson
Traditional Sunset Fishing

Manta Snorkelling or Sandbank Visit by Calypso
House Reef Snorkelling 
Semi Submarine: “A Mind Immersion Into the Sea”
Seabob Free Trial
Sunset Cruise by Dhoni

Big Game Fishing
Two-Tank Dive for Certified Divers
Night Dives – for Certified Divers

M O N D AY

T U E S D AY

W E D N E S D AY

T H U R S D AY

F R I D AY

S AT U R D AY

S U N D AY

AVA I L A B L E  E V E RY D AY  O N  R E Q U E S T

Visit our Marine Centre or ask your Jadugar for our private excursions & water sports. Parasailing, Seabob, Jet-Ski, Esurf, Catamaran, 
Windsurfing, Kayaks, Stand-Up Paddle and Boardsports are available during our opening time 9:00 am – 5:30 pm.

All prices are in US Dollar and subject to additional 10% service charge and 16% GS Tax; All activities require a minimum of 4 adults. Prices 
are subject to change without prior notice.  Reservations need to be done one day in advance. Reservations cancelled within 4 hours will be 

charged 50%. No show will be charged full price. Activities are subjected to weather conditions.


